il ELEGANT ACHIEVER

Informationen

Geb.: 2020

Abstammung: M. v. Highview Tommy (Nz) a.d. Miss October (Nz)
Zichter: Keine Angabe

Besitzer: Keine Angabe

Trainer: Philip Beveridge

Lebensgewinnsumme: Keine Angabe

»15.05.2024 Addington - 2000 m

4 JRDunn BIGGLES - HEAVEN - BELMONT VALOR - ELEGANT ACHIEVE
> Zum Rennen

»05.05.2024 Rangiora - 2000 m

- JRDunn CLONAKILTY - AUNTIE DEB - FAREWELL SPIT - KEEPING IT KIW
> Zum Rennen

»28.04.2024 Rangiora - 2600 m

NS JRDunn REMISSION - AUNTIE DEB - WOODLEA DIAMOND - VERDUCC
> Zum Rennen

>14.04.2024 Mt Harding - 2300 m

- CJDalgety ITZALL FIRED UP - TAKE A SELFIE - VERDUCCI - CHAMPAGNE NE
> Zum Rennen

»01.04.2024 Motukarara - 2000 m

- CJDalgety SHINE ALL OVER ME - PARTNERS IN WINE - WOODLEA DIAMOND - JUKEBOX GYPS
> Zum Rennen

»08.03.2024 Patterson Park - 2000 m

2 R D Close THE FINISHER - ELEGANT ACHIEVER - BROMAC TIMES - MIKRA WAV
> Zum Rennen

»07.01.2024 Motukarara - 2170 m

- AL Lethaby JUSTA DIVA - THE NIGHT FOX - ALTA SHOWGIRL - MEMORIES N HEAVE
> Zum Rennen

Stand: 29.05.2024

369:10

240:10

417:10

100:10

177:10

295:10
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